Spis tresci

n

17

33

50

73

88

100

121

134

153

162

184

199

210

228

Wstep
Monika Rudasé-Grodzka, Barbara Smolen

Aspazja
Ewa Serafin-Prusator

Aza

Kazimiera Szczuka

Balladyna
Michal Kuziak

Barbara Radziwittéwna
Inga Iwasiéw

Biata Réza

Katarzyna Nadana-Sokotowska

Bianka
Agnieszka Wrébel

Cudzoziemka
Katarzyna Nadana-Sokotowska

Dulska
Krystyna Klosiniska

Emilia Plater
Ewa Toniak

Ewa Pobratynska
Lena Magnone

Halka
Katarzyna Czeczot

Hela Bertz
Pawet Dybel

Hela traktorzystka
Agnieszka Mrozik

Horpyna Doncéwna
Anna Sobieska



SPIS TRESCI

242

253

264

277

294

307

322

336

359

374

398

413

430

440

461

469

Iwona
Monika Zétkos

Jagna
Barbara Smolen

Judyta
Monika Rudas$-Grodzka

Karusia
Katarzyna Czeczot

Komediantka
Anna Nasilowska

Lalka

Inga Iwasiow

Ligia

Monika Rudas$-Grodzka

Madzia Brzeska

Iwona Wiéniewska

Matpka Fiki-Miki

Anna Maria Czernow

Maria
Aleksandra Sekula

Marianna
Monika Swierkosz

Marta
Lena Magnone

Marusia (,,Ogoniok”)

Iwona Kurz

Matka Joanna od Aniotéw
Sebastian Duda, Emilia Kolinko

Matka Polka

Kazimiera Szczuka

Nasza szkapa

Kazimiera Szczuka



SPIS TRESCI

475

494

509

520

530

546

567

579

592

609

619

628

643

649

659

676

Natalia w Brooklynie
Marta Taperck

Panna z mokra gtowa
Anna Maria Czernow

Piotr Odmieniec Wtast
Karolina Krasuska

Rebeka Widmarowa
Katarzyna Pabijanck

Sierotka Marysia
Iwona Misiak

Sitaczka
Agnieszka Mrozik

Solaris
Agnieszka Gajewska

Szalona (Zonia)
Lena Magnone

Telimena
Anna Nasilowska

Tredowata

Iwona Kurz

Urszula
Joanna Partyka

Wanda
Monika Rudasé-Grodzka

Zosia
Katarzyna Nadana-Sokotowska

Zuta Miodziakéwna

Iwona Kurz
Summary

Indeks



